Honors Transfer Program
Fall 2022 Workshop Schedule

All HTP students MUST attend at least ONE of these workshops before Friday, October 14th
to avoid being suspended from the program.

Week| Day/Date Time Location & Registration Topic/Speaker
Selecting Your Major: Alternatives to Impacted Majors
2 Tuesday, Sept 6 1:00-1:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3R6L4yc Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Paper & Pencil Room (#141)
(Next to Welcome Center in Student |Strategies for Admission to CSU
2 Wednesday, Sept 7 |12:00-12:50pm |In Person [Services Building) Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Paper & Pencit Room (FI41I]
(Next to Welcome Center in Student | Which Degree: AA, AAT, AS or AST?
2 Thursday, Sept 8 1:00-1:50pm In Person |Services Building) Dr. Rene Lozano, Transfer Center Coordinator
UC/CSU Transfer Basics for First Years
3 Monday, Sept 12 1:00-1:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3pDzVcb Selene Torres, Transfer Counselor
Strategies for Admission to UC & UCLA TAP Process
3 Tuesday, Sept 13 1:00-1:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3AnhaPs Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Paper & Pencil Room (#141)
(Next to Welcome Center in Student | Transfer Admission Guarantees
3 Wednesday, Sept 14 |12:00-12:50pm [In Person [Services Building) Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Campus Clubs
3 Thursday, Sept 15 1:00-1:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3R4AWLKL Chris Dela Cruz, Student Services Specialist
Letters of Rec, Rapport & More: Connecting with HTP Professors
3 Friday, Sept 16 10:00-10:50am |Zoom https://bit.ly/3ReqP1E Dr. Henson, Dr. McClelland & Dr. Wosick, HTP Co-Director
Tackling Imposter Syndrome
4 Monday, Sept 19 3:00-3:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3AiORBA Rachel Williams, HTP Co-Director
Strategies for Admission to CSU
4 Tuesday, Sept 20 1:00-1:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3QST3yS Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
The Scholarship Search Process
4 Tuesday, Sept 20 5:00-5:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3ANw17b Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Paper & Pencil Room (#141)
(Next to Welcome Center in Student |Strategies for Private and Out of State Schools
4 Wednesday Sept 21 |1:00-1:50pm In Person |Services Building) Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Letters of Rec, Rapport & More: Connecting with HTP Professors
4 Wednesday, Sept 21 [6:00-6:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3AsbUdr Dr. Henson, Dr. McClelland & Dr. Wosick, HTP Co-Director
Tackling Imposter Syndrome
4 Thursday, Sept 22 10:00-10:50am |Zoom https://bit.ly/3CBxVcf Rachel Williams, HTP Co-Director
UCI Honors to Honors Good Morning Chat
4 Friday, Sept 23 10:00-10:50am |Zoom https://bit.ly/3POQsor UCI & Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director
Selecting Your Major: Alternatives to Impacted Majors
5 Monday, Sept 26 1:00-1:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3PMMOXF Dr. Rene Lozano, Transfer Center Coordinator
Strategies for Private and Out of State Schools
5 Tuesday, Sept 27 5:00-5:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3AJKP6F Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Paper & Pencil Room (#141)
(Next to Welcome Center in Student | Presenting Yourself: UC Activities and PIQs
5 Wednesday, Sept 28 |11:00-11:50am [In Person [Services Building) Erika Perez & Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselors
HTP Faculty Spotlight: Dr. Teal (History) & Dr. McClelland (Biology)
5 Thursday, Sept 29 1:00-1:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3dLfyan HTP Faculty & Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director
Planning Ahead for Graduate School
5 Friday, Sept 30 10:00-10:50am |Zoom https://bit.ly/3APsKVO Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director

See Other Side for More Workshops
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Week| Day/Date Time Location Topic/Speaker
Planning Ahead for Graduate School*
6 Monday, Oct 3 3:00-3:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3pIH7UH Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director
Strategies for Admission to CSU
6 Tuesday, Oct 4 1:00-1:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3wwnEKE Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Transferring as a STEM Major
6 Wednesday, Oct 5 12:00-12:50pm |Zoom https://bit.ly/3CubF46 Angela Tuan, STEM Counselor
Mental Health Check-In
6 Thursday, Oct 6 10:00-10:50am [Zoom https://bit.ly/3A07FQ3 Dr. LaFaune Gordon & Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director
UCI Honors to Honors Good Morning Chat*
6 Friday, Oct 7 10:00-10:50am |Zoom https://bit.ly/3PQmCzY UCI & Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director
Participating in a Research Conference
7 Monday, Oct 10 3:00-3:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3CyHWab Rachel Williams, HTP Co-Director
Planning Ahead for Graduate School*
7 Monday, Oct 10 6:00-6:50pm Zoom https://bit.ly/3TiNrzx Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director
Paper & Pencil Room (#141)
(Next to Welcome Center in Student | The Scholarship Search Process
7 Wednesday, Oct 12 [1:00-1:50pm In Person [Services Building) Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor
Participating in a Research Conference*
7 Thursday, Oct 13 10:00-10:50am |Zoom https://bit.ly/3KBdAGd Rachel Williams, HTP Co-Director
Mental Health Check-In*
7 Friday, Oct 14 11:00-11:50am |Zoom https://bit.ly/3QTqYHZ Dr. LaFaune Gordon & Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director

All HTP students MUST attend at least ONE of these workshops before Friday, October 14th
to avoid being suspended from the program.
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